12/04
Semiconductor (A) fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
SCAC30
American Round Fuses
Form 101 Range
A70Q
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
A70Q Amp-trap® Semiconductor Protection fuses were

(129) (50.8) (49.8) (102) (74.7) (14.2) (38.1) (6.4)
A70Q450 to 600 4 7.09 2.50 1.96 5.72 3.25 .56 2.00 .38
(180) (63.5) (49.8) (145) (82.6) (14.2) (50.8) (9.7)
American Round Fuses
Form 101 Range
A70Q
SCAC31
Semiconductor (A) fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
For ampere ratings and styles not listed, call Technical Services.
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings
Figure 1
Dimensions
Ampere Catalog Reference
Rating Number Number
35 A70Q35-4 D214846
40 A70Q40-4 T216884
50 A70Q50-4 N218949
60 A70Q60-4 W219991
70 A70Q70-4 R202714
80 A70Q80-4 K211264
90 A70Q90-4 V211779
100 A70Q100-4 Y218429
125 A70Q125-4 D219469
150 A70Q150-4 H200981
175 A70Q175-4 Y202697
200 A70Q200-4 T211778
250 A70Q250-4 S212812
300 A70Q300-4 V213826
350 A70Q350-4 E215353
400 A70Q400-4 K217405
450 A70Q450-4 S217918
500 A70Q500-4 E219470
600 A70Q600-4 M222674